
Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place Attendance2/8/2013 1329 

  Illinois-Chicago Iowa

University Of Iowa

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVEName

19.75    9.75    9.750   Alyssa Lopez 9.75    9.70    9.725   1  Gabrielle May 310 104 

29.65    9.65    9.650   Alie Glover 9.70    9.65    9.675   2  Alyssa Cruz 303 101 

39.70    9.70    9.700   Jessica Morreale 9.70    9.65    9.675   3  Catherine Dion 305 105 

49.60    9.60    9.600   Kyra Trowbridge 9.75    9.75    9.750   4  Citlali Cuevas 304 107 

59.75    9.80    9.775   Maya Wickus 9.70    9.80    9.750   5  Kimberly Randall 313 109 

69.80    9.80    9.800   Emma Willis 9.75    9.75    9.750   6  Chantel Turk 314 110 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:48.675 48.675 48.650 48.650

9.70    9.75    9.75    9.90     Alie Glover19.725  9.825   1  Citlali Cuevas 304 101 

9.65    9.70    9.80    9.80     Maya Wickus29.675  9.800   2  Erin Duggan 306 109 

9.30    9.25    9.90    9.85     Emma Willis39.275  9.875   3  Catherine Dion 305 110 

9.60    9.65    9.65    9.60     Kaitlynn Urano49.625  9.625   4  Giulia Hindermann 307 108 

9.70    9.75    9.80    9.85     Sydney Hoerr59.725  9.825   5  Chantel Turk 314 103 

9.80    9.80    9.85    9.85     Emma Stevenson69.800  9.850   6  Gabrielle May 310 106 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:97.225 97.82548.550 49.175

9.45    9.55    9.75    9.75     Alie Glover19.500  9.750   1  Emily Lawrence 309 101 

9.65    9.60    9.70    9.75     Kaitlynn Urano29.625  9.725   2  Chantel Turk 314 108 

9.00    9.00    9.85    9.90     Jessica Morreale39.000  9.875   3  Erin Duggan 306 105 

9.55    9.55    9.55    9.70     Kyra Trowbridge49.550  9.625   4  Giulia Hindermann 307 107 

8.80    8.90    9.90    9.70     Sydney Hoerr58.850  9.800   5  Gabrielle May 310 103 

9.80    9.80    9.20    9.20     Alyssa Lopez69.800  9.200   6  Catherine Dion 305 104 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:47.475 144.700 48.775 146.600

9.800  9.80    9.80    101  Alie Glover19.550  9.55    9.55    309  Emily Lawrence1 

9.825  9.80    9.85    103  Sydney Hoerr29.000  8.90    9.10    303  Alyssa Cruz2 

9.775  9.80    9.75    108  Kaitlynn Urano39.725  9.75    9.70    304  Citlali Cuevas3 

9.900  9.90    9.90    107  Kyra Trowbridge49.725  9.70    9.75    305  Catherine Dion4 

9.900  9.90    9.90    110  Emma Willis59.750  9.75    9.75    310  Gabrielle May5 

9.850  9.85    9.85    106  Emma Stevenson69.775  9.80    9.75    314  Chantel Turk6 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:193.225 195.87548.525 49.275

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 193.225 Final Team Score: 195.875
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place Attendance2/8/2013 1329 

  Michigan State

University Of Iowa

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVEName

9.65    9.60    9.625   1  Lisa Burt 202 

9.65    9.70    9.675   2  Ashley Noll 212 

9.70    9.75    9.725   3  Dani Levy 209 

9.70    9.75    9.725   4  Nicola Deans 205 

9.85    9.80    9.825   5  Alina Cartwright 204 

9.80    9.85    9.825   6  Taira Neal 211 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:48.775 48.775 0.000 0.000

9.50    9.65    9.575   1  Alina Cartwright 204 

9.75    9.80    9.775   2  Taira Neal 211 

9.80    9.80    9.800   3  Lisa Burt 202 

9.25    8.95    9.100   4  Nicola Deans 205 

9.70    9.70    9.700   5  Kate Filosi 206 

9.55    9.65    9.600   6  Brittany Holmes 208 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:97.225 0.00048.450 0.000

9.70    9.70    9.700   1  Brittany Holmes 208 

9.85    9.80    9.825   2  Alina Cartwright 204 

9.80    9.80    9.800   3  Taira Neal 211 

9.85    9.75    9.800   4  Ashley Noll 212 

9.65    9.80    9.725   5  Lisa Burt 202 

9.05    9.10    9.075   6  Nicola Deans 205 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:48.850 146.075 0.000 0.000

9.700  9.70    9.70    208  Brittany Holmes1 

9.775  9.75    9.80    202  Lisa Burt2 

9.775  9.80    9.75    212  Ashley Noll3 

9.750  9.75    9.75    213  Alex Pace4 

9.700  -0.1 9.80    9.80    209  Dani Levy5 

9.775  9.80    9.75    205  Nicola Deans6 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:194.850 0.00048.775 0.000

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 194.850 Final Team Score: 0.000
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Team Results
2013 UIC/Michigan State At Iowa Page: 1

Level C - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 2/8/2013University Of Iowa
Carver-Hawkeye Arena
Iowa City, IA

2/8/2013

at: 9:01 PM

Session 1
NCAA Mode

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

IOW 195.875 48.650 49.175 48.775 49.2751 Iowa
13 1 2

MSU 194.850 48.775 48.450 48.850 48.7752 MSU
21 3 1

UIC 193.225 48.675 48.550 47.475 48.5253 UIC-W
32 2 3



Event Results Page: 12013 UIC/Michigan State At Iowa

Vault

Level C - All Age Divisions
Session 1

Printed on: 2/8/2013University Of Iowa
Carver-Hawkeye Arena
Iowa City, IA

2/8/2013

at: 9:01 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutStart

Taira Neal1T 211 MSU 9.825 0.000__.___
Alina Cartwright1T 204 MSU 9.825 0.000__.___
Chantel Turk3 314 UIC-W 9.800 0.025__.___
Kimberly Randall4 313 UIC-W 9.775 0.050__.___
Emma Willis5T 110 Iowa 9.750 0.075__.___
Gabrielle May5T 310 UIC-W 9.750 0.075__.___
Kyra Trowbridge5T 107 Iowa 9.750 0.075__.___
Maya Wickus5T 109 Iowa 9.750 0.075__.___
Nicola Deans9T 205 MSU 9.725 0.100__.___
Dani Levy9T 209 MSU 9.725 0.100__.___
Alyssa Lopez9T 104 Iowa 9.725 0.100__.___
Catherine Dion12 305 UIC-W 9.700 0.125__.___
Alie Glover13T 101 Iowa 9.675 0.150__.___
Ashley Noll13T 212 MSU 9.675 0.150__.___
Jessica Morreale13T 105 Iowa 9.675 0.150__.___
Alyssa Cruz16 303 UIC-W 9.650 0.175__.___
Lisa Burt17 202 MSU 9.625 0.200__.___
Citlali Cuevas18 304 UIC-W 9.600 0.225__.___



Event Results Page: 12013 UIC/Michigan State At Iowa

Bars

Level C - All Age Divisions
Session 1

Printed on: 2/8/2013University Of Iowa
Carver-Hawkeye Arena
Iowa City, IA

2/8/2013

at: 9:02 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutStart

Emma Willis1 110 Iowa 9.875 0.000__.___
Emma Stevenson2 106 Iowa 9.850 0.025__.___
Sydney Hoerr3T 103 Iowa 9.825 0.050__.___
Alie Glover3T 101 Iowa 9.825 0.050__.___
Lisa Burt5T 202 MSU 9.800 0.075__.___
Gabrielle May5T 310 UIC-W 9.800 0.075__.___
Maya Wickus5T 109 Iowa 9.800 0.075__.___
Taira Neal8 211 MSU 9.775 0.100__.___
Chantel Turk9T 314 UIC-W 9.725 0.150__.___
Citlali Cuevas9T 304 UIC-W 9.725 0.150__.___
Kate Filosi11 206 MSU 9.700 0.175__.___
Erin Duggan12 306 UIC-W 9.675 0.200__.___
Kaitlynn Urano13T 108 Iowa 9.625 0.250__.___
Giulia Hindermann13T 307 UIC-W 9.625 0.250__.___
Brittany Holmes15 208 MSU 9.600 0.275__.___
Alina Cartwright16 204 MSU 9.575 0.300__.___
Catherine Dion17 305 UIC-W 9.275 0.600__.___
Nicola Deans18 205 MSU 9.100 0.775__.___



Event Results Page: 12013 UIC/Michigan State At Iowa

Beam

Level C - All Age Divisions
Session 1

Printed on: 2/8/2013University Of Iowa
Carver-Hawkeye Arena
Iowa City, IA

2/8/2013

at: 9:02 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutStart

Jessica Morreale1 105 Iowa 9.875 0.000__.___
Alina Cartwright2 204 MSU 9.825 0.050__.___
Sydney Hoerr3T 103 Iowa 9.800 0.075__.___
Catherine Dion3T 305 UIC-W 9.800 0.075__.___
Taira Neal3T 211 MSU 9.800 0.075__.___
Ashley Noll3T 212 MSU 9.800 0.075__.___
Alie Glover7 101 Iowa 9.750 0.125__.___
Lisa Burt8T 202 MSU 9.725 0.1509.950
Kaitlynn Urano8T 108 Iowa 9.725 0.150__.___
Brittany Holmes10 208 MSU 9.700 0.175__.___
Chantel Turk11T 314 UIC-W 9.625 0.250__.___
Kyra Trowbridge11T 107 Iowa 9.625 0.250__.___
Giulia Hindermann13 307 UIC-W 9.550 0.325__.___
Emily Lawrence14 309 UIC-W 9.500 0.375__.___
Alyssa Lopez15 104 Iowa 9.200 0.675__.___
Nicola Deans16 205 MSU 9.075 0.800__.___
Erin Duggan17 306 UIC-W 9.000 0.875__.___
Gabrielle May18 310 UIC-W 8.850 1.025__.___



Event Results Page: 12013 UIC/Michigan State At Iowa

Floor

Level C - All Age Divisions
Session 1

Printed on: 2/8/2013University Of Iowa
Carver-Hawkeye Arena
Iowa City, IA

2/8/2013

at: 9:02 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutStart

Emma Willis1T 110 Iowa 9.900 0.000__.___
Kyra Trowbridge1T 107 Iowa 9.900 0.000__.___
Emma Stevenson3 106 Iowa 9.850 0.050__.___
Sydney Hoerr4 103 Iowa 9.825 0.075__.___
Alie Glover5 101 Iowa 9.800 0.100__.___
Lisa Burt6* 202 MSU 9.775 0.125__.___
Chantel Turk6* 314 UIC-W 9.775 0.125__.___
Nicola Deans6T 205 MSU 9.775 0.125__.___
Ashley Noll6T 212 MSU 9.775 0.125__.___
Kaitlynn Urano6T 108 Iowa 9.775 0.125__.___
Gabrielle May11T 310 UIC-W 9.750 0.150__.___
Alex Pace11T 213 MSU 9.750 0.150__.___
Citlali Cuevas13T 304 UIC-W 9.725 0.175__.___
Catherine Dion13T 305 UIC-W 9.725 0.175__.___
Brittany Holmes15T 208 MSU 9.700 0.200__.___
Dani Levy15T 209 MSU 9.700 0.200__.___
Emily Lawrence17 309 UIC-W 9.550 0.350__.___
Alyssa Cruz18 303 UIC-W 9.000 0.900__.___



Event Results Page: 12013 UIC/Michigan State At Iowa
Printed on: 2/8/2013University Of Iowa

Carver-Hawkeye Arena
Iowa City, IA

2/8/2013

at: 9:02 PM
AA

Level C - All Age Divisions
Session 1

NCAA Mode

Num NamePlace Gym Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

Alie Glover101 9.675 9.825 9.8009.750 39.050Iowa1
Lisa Burt202 9.625 9.800 9.7759.725 38.925MSU2*
Chantel Turk314 9.800 9.725 9.7759.625 38.925UIC-W2*
Catherine Dion305 9.700 9.275 9.7259.800 38.500UIC-W4
Gabrielle May310 9.750 9.800 9.7508.850 38.150UIC-W5
Nicola Deans205 9.725 9.100 9.7759.075 37.675MSU6
Alina Cartwright204 9.825 9.575 9.825 29.225MSU7


